REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Semi-Annual Date: 2/15/2019  Time:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: JOHN GLENN SCHOOL CORPORATION Corp ID:
Address of School Corporation: 101 John Glen Dr
o - County
City: Walkerton Zip: 46574 Number:
VIN: AUZBCJAATXCA36161 License 72446 Bus Number:
Number:
Make of Body: Blue Bird_ Year: 1999 Make 9f Freightliner Year:
Corporation Chassis:
Bus Type: Mileage: 128712
Inspection Status: R Iél;.pected Travis Harrold PE:
Violations - Rejected
Inspection Code Description
29-1-2 Floor covering is missing, cut, loose, buckled, bulging, or not secure
46-1-1 Any seat is loose from the floor or seat rail

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

10:06
AM

717150

71

34

1999

8022



