

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Semi-Annual	Date:	2/15/2019	Time:	10:06 AM
Name of School Corporation:	JOHN GLENN SCHOOL CORPORATION	Corp ID:	717150		
Address of School Corporation:	101 John Glen Dr				
City:	Walkerton	Zip:	46574	County Number:	71
VIN:	4UZ6CJAA7XCA36161	License Number:	72446	Bus Number:	34
Make of Body:	Blue Bird Corporation	Year:	1999	Make of Chassis:	Freightliner
Bus Type:		Mileage:	128712	Year:	1999
Inspection Status:	R	Inspected By:	Travis Harrold	PE:	8022

Violations - Rejected

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
29-1-2	Floor covering is missing, cut, loose, buckled, bulging, or not secure
46-1-1	Any seat is loose from the floor or seat rail

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description